Subdivision Applications Processed

WHERE (DateOfDecision BETWEEN 01/07/2004 00:00:00 AND 31/07/2004 23:59:59)

Appl No

SU125229
26/05/2004

SU631-04
04/06/2004

SU125452
09/06/2004

SU125483
16/06/2004

SU688-04
16/06/2004

SU125325
18/06/2004

SU125517
18/06/2004

SU729-04
22/06/2004

SU125844
21/07/2004

Total No of

Application

AMALGAMATION OF 4 CITY CENTRE LOTS TO 2
LOTS

30 GRAND BOULEVARD JOONDALUP WA 6027
Owner: EURO FORM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD
Applicant: TUSCOM SUBDIVISION CONSULTANTS PTY

6 ADDITIONAL CITY CENTRE STRATA LOTS

9 GRAND BOULEVARD JOONDALUP WA 6027
Owner: FREID POPAL

Applicant: R G LESTER AND ASSOCIATES

AMALGAMATION OF 2 CITY NORTH LOTS TO 1 LOT
42 MCLARTY AVENUE JOONDALUP WA 6027

Owner: VARARJ HOLDINGS PTY

Applicant: TUSCOM SUBDIVISION CONSULTANTS PTY

25 ADDITIONAL RESIDENTIAL LOTS

18 QUARRY RAMBLE EDGEWATER WA 6027
Owner: RUSSEL PROPERTIES PTY LTD
Applicant: GREG ROWE & ASSOCIATES

2 STRATA RESIDENTIAL LOTS

40 STILLWATER WAY EDGEWATER WA 6027
Owner: EDNA ROPER & ROBERT FRANCIS ROPER
Applicant: E ROPER, RF ROPER

AMALGAMATION OF 2 GENERAL CITY LOTS TO 1 LOT
85 GRAND BOULEVARD JOONDALUP WA 6027
Owner: HOSPITAL PHARMACY SERVICES PTY LTD
Applicant: FUGRO SURVEY PTY LTD

AMALGAMATION OF 2 CITY NORTH LOTS TO 1 LOT
50 MCLARTY AVENUE JOONDALUP WA 6027

Owner: PHILIP SUMMERS, GLORIA SUMMERS, DANIEL
Applicant: A GRADE SURVEYS

2 STRATA RESIDENTIAL LOTS

31 SHEFFIELD PLACE HILLARYS WA 6025
Owner: JOANNE ROBYN TURNER

Applicant: COTTAGE & ENGINEERING SURVEYS

2 ADDITIONAL RESIDENTIAL LOTS

5 EASTLEIGH LOOP CURRAMBINE WA 6028

Owner: DKT PROPERTY PTD LTD, JAMES LEE HERKES,
Applicant: GREG ROWE & ASSOCIATES

Monday, 02 August 2004 10:57Printed By: Colette Russell-Herbert -

Legal Description
LOT 343 DP 39289

06/07/2004

LOT 221 P 22008
05/07/2004

LOT 334 DP 39289
09/07/2004

LOT 573 D 65710
21/07/2004

LOT 378 P 12149
23/07/2004

LOT 506 DP 27304
16/07/2004

336 DP 39289
26/07/2004

LOT 637 P 18577
29/07/2004

LOT 251 P 20567
22/07/2004
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City of Joondalup
Decision Ward  Days
deferred Lakeside 29

not required

support

deferred

support

support

support

not supported

support

Lakeside

Lakeside

Lakeside

Lakeside

Lakeside

Lakeside

Whitfords

North Coastal

21

22

25

27

20

26

27

1



