Subdivision Applications Processed

City of Joondalup

WHERE (DateOfDecision BETWEEN 01/07/2004 00:00:00 AND 31/07/2004 23:59:59)

Appl No	Application	Legal Description	Decision	Ward	Days
SU125229 26/05/2004	AMALGAMATION OF 4 CITY CENTRE LOTS TO 2 LOTS 30 GRAND BOULEVARD JOONDALUP WA 6027 Owner: EURO FORM CONSTRUCTIONS PTY LTD Applicant: TUSCOM SUBDIVISION CONSULTANTS PTY	LOT 343 DP 39289 06/07/2004	deferred	Lakeside	29
SU631-04 04/06/2004	6 ADDITIONAL CITY CENTRE STRATA LOTS 9 GRAND BOULEVARD JOONDALUP WA 6027 Owner: FREID POPAL Applicant: R G LESTER AND ASSOCIATES	LOT 221 P 22008 05/07/2004	not required	Lakeside	21
SU125452 09/06/2004	AMALGAMATION OF 2 CITY NORTH LOTS TO 1 LOT 42 MCLARTY AVENUE JOONDALUP WA 6027 Owner: VARARJ HOLDINGS PTY Applicant: TUSCOM SUBDIVISION CONSULTANTS PTY	LOT 334 DP 39289 09/07/2004	support	Lakeside	22
SU125483 16/06/2004	25 ADDITIONAL RESIDENTIAL LOTS 18 QUARRY RAMBLE EDGEWATER WA 6027 Owner: RUSSEL PROPERTIES PTY LTD Applicant: GREG ROWE & ASSOCIATES	LOT 573 D 65710 21/07/2004	deferred	Lakeside	25
SU688-04 16/06/2004	2 STRATA RESIDENTIAL LOTS 40 STILLWATER WAY EDGEWATER WA 6027 Owner: EDNA ROPER & ROBERT FRANCIS ROPER Applicant: E ROPER, RF ROPER	LOT 378 P 12149 23/07/2004	support	Lakeside	27
SU125325 18/06/2004	AMALGAMATION OF 2 GENERAL CITY LOTS TO 1 LOT 85 GRAND BOULEVARD JOONDALUP WA 6027 Owner: HOSPITAL PHARMACY SERVICES PTY LTD Applicant: FUGRO SURVEY PTY LTD	LOT 506 DP 27304 16/07/2004	support	Lakeside	20
SU125517 18/06/2004	AMALGAMATION OF 2 CITY NORTH LOTS TO 1 LOT 50 MCLARTY AVENUE JOONDALUP WA 6027 Owner: PHILIP SUMMERS, GLORIA SUMMERS, DANIEL Applicant: A GRADE SURVEYS	336 DP 39289 26/07/2004	support	Lakeside	26
SU729-04 22/06/2004	2 STRATA RESIDENTIAL LOTS 31 SHEFFIELD PLACE HILLARYS WA 6025 Owner: JOANNE ROBYN TURNER Applicant: COTTAGE & ENGINEERING SURVEYS	LOT 637 P 18577 29/07/2004	not supported	Whitfords	27
SU125844 21/07/2004	2 ADDITIONAL RESIDENTIAL LOTS 5 EASTLEIGH LOOP CURRAMBINE WA 6028 Owner: DKT PROPERTY PTD LTD, JAMES LEE HERKES, Applicant: GREG ROWE & ASSOCIATES	LOT 251 P 20567 22/07/2004	support	North Coast	tal 1

Total No of

9

Monday, 02 August 2004 10:57Printed By: Colette Russell-Herbert -

Page 1 of 1